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Seinavalaisin PROLUMEN WLO02 valkoinen 230V 3W 175Im 60° IP54 830

Tuotekoodi 15134

Leikkaus 60x190mm

Varilampdtila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Brandi
Syottdjannite
Tehokerroin
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Paketissa
Laatikossa
Rungon vari
Kayttdymparistd
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit
Eprel

Energialuokka

[ammin valkoinen 3000K
175luumenia
58Im/W

5 vuotta
PROLUMEN
230V

0.50

3W

3w

60°

80

6

IP54

50000h
200.0mm
70.0mm
32.0mm
1kpl

24kpl
valkoinen
ulkokayttéon
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
1374019
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1374019
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